
Brekkie Menu
Egg's

Your Way
Big Brekkie
Feasts

English muffin loaded with melted cheese,
crispy bacon, a fried egg, golden hash brown,
and a dollop of smoky BBQ sauce

Smashed avocado on sourdough with a
drizzle of fruity olive oil, zesty lime, vibrant
beet puree, and a perfectly poached egg

BACON & EGG SANGA

AVO SMASH (VGO) 13.50

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR TEAM, SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

12.50

Choice of eggs with all the trimmings - bacon,
mushrooms, tomato, hash brown, a juicy pork
and fennel sausage, and sourdough.
Brekkie fit for a king!

Your choice of eggs served with spinach,
mushroom, tomato, hash brown and sour
dough bread 

GREEN GOODNESS 17.50

Breaking Bread
SOURDOUGH TOAST
served with butter and a choice of
vegemite or strawberry jam
(Gluten free - $ 2.00)

6.50

7.50
8.50

CROISSANT CREATIONS
Cheese & Tomato
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

20.50LIKE A KING

Poached egg, smoked salmon, tomato,
avocado, feta, beet puree, and sourdough.
A right royal breakfast treat

17.50THE QUEENIE

Add-ons
Two poached eggs, sautéed spinach, crispy
bacon served on two halves of English muffin
drizzled with hollandaise sauce, served with
grilled tomato
Replace bacon with Smoked Salmon 

EGGS BENEDICT 15.50

EASY DOES IT
Eggs your way with a serving of sizzling bacon
and toasted sourdough. A true-blue Aussie
brekkie staple!

12.50

Sour dough toast served with pan seared
vegetables, house made pesto, choice of
scrambled or poached eggs and a glaze of
balsamic reduction

BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA (VGO) 14.50

For SWEET TOOTH & DRINKS, please turn over

Gluten free bread | Sour dough bread | 
Feta | Barbeque sauce | Hollandaise sauce

Fresh avocado (half) | Strawberries | 
Banana | Vanilla Ice Cream (1 scoop)

Pork and fennel sausage | 
Sautéed mushrooms | Wilted Spinach

Bacon | Extra egg | Hash brown | 
Grilled Tomato

Croissant

Smoked salmon

Jam | Butter

2.00

3.00

5.00

3.00

4.00

7.00

0.50

Free range eggs cooked to perfection
choice of fried, scrambled or poached, 
served with a side of toast.
Add some delicious extras from our list of add-ons

9.50AUSSIE EGG FEST

7.00

VGO - Vegan Option available



Sweet Tooth
Coffee by
Veneziano

Milkshakes

Choice of
milk (+1.00)

House-made waffles with ganache, vanilla ice
cream and chocolate soil. (choose from the
below toppings)

fresh strawberries, cream cheese and coulis
bananas, caramel sauce, cream cheese

GO BANANA BREAD (GF)
Topped with fresh banana, cream cheese,
salted caramel sauce, nutty crumbles, 
and a sprinkle of chocolate soil

WAFFLES DOWN UNDER 17.50

13.50

Cold-Pressed
Juices
DAILY GREEN 9.00
apple, spinach, cos lettuce, celery,
cucumber, lemon, lime, mint

BEET CHIA 9.00
apple, beetroot, lemon, ginger, mint,
chia seeds

GLOW 9.00
watermelon, apple, cucumber, lime,
ginger

SUNRISE 8.50
orange, pineapple, grapefruit,
ginger, turmeric

DAWN PATROL 8.50
orange, carrot, ginger, turmeric

Tea
English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Chamomile  

Lemon and Ginger | Peppermint | Green

All teas are priced at 5.00

Espresso

Double Espresso

Piccolo

Macchiato

Long Black

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Cafe Mocha

Iced Long Black

Iced Latte

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

Small Large

-

-

-

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

-

-

Chocolate | Vanilla | Caramel | Bubble gum |

Peanut butter & Chocolate | Banana | Chai

All milkshakes are priced at 8.00

Please ask our team for PACKAGED JUICE options

Choice of
syrups (+0.50)

Skim

Soy

Almond

Oat

Lactose free

Coconut

Caramel

Vanilla

White Chocolate

Almond

Hazelnut

Chai

GF - Gluten Free


