

Chu

Egg's Your Way

GREEN GOODNESS

Your choice of eggs served with spinach, mushroom, tomato, hash brown and sour dough bread

AVO SMASH (VGO)

Smashed avocado on sourdough with a drizzle of fruity olive oil, zesty lime, vibrant beet puree, and a perfectly poached egg

BACON & EGG SANGA

English muffin loaded with melted cheese, crispy bacon, a fried egg, golden hash brown, and a dollop of smoky BBQ sauce

BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA (VGO)

Sour dough toast served with pan seared vegetables, house made pesto, choice of scrambled or poached eggs and a glaze of balsamic reduction

EASY DOES IT

Eggs your way with a serving of sizzling bacon and toasted sourdough. A true-blue Aussie brekkie staple!

EGGS BENEDICT	15.50
Two poached eggs, sautéed spinach, crispy bacon served on two halves of English muffin drizzled with hollandaise sauce, served with grilled tomato	
Replace bacon with Smoked Salmon	7.00
AUSSIE EGG FEST	9.50
Free range eggs cooked to perfection	
choice of fried, scrambled or poached ,	
served with a side of toast.	
Add some delicious extras from our list of adc	l-ons

Big Brekkie Feasts

17.50 LIKE A KING

20.50

Choice of eggs with all the trimmings - bacon, mushrooms, tomato, hash brown, a juicy pork and fennel sausage, and sourdough. Brekkie fit for a king!

THE QUEENIE

17.50

Poached egg, smoked salmon, tomato, avocado, feta, beet puree, and sourdough. A right royal breakfast treat

12.50

13.50

Breaking Bread

14.50 SOURDOUGH TOAST

6.50 served with butter and a choice of

vegemite or strawberry jam (Gluten free - \$ 2.00)

CROISSANT CREATIONS

12 50	Cheese & Tomato	7.50
.2.00	Ham, Cheese & Tomato	8.50

Add-ons

	Gluten free bread Sour dough bread Feta Barbeque sauce Hollandaise sauce	2.00
	Fresh avocado (half) Strawberries Banana Vanilla Ice Cream (1 scoop)	3.00
	Pork and fennel sausage Sautéed mushrooms Wilted Spinach	5.00
)	Bacon Extra egg Hash brown Grilled Tomato	3.00
	Croissant	4.00
	Smoked salmon	7.00
	Jam Butter	0.50

For SWEET TOOTH & DRINKS, please turn over

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR TEAM, SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

VGO - Vegan Option available



Sweet Tooth

WAFFLES DOWN UNDER

17.50

House-made waffles with ganache, vanilla ice cream and chocolate soil. (choose from the below toppings)

- fresh strawberries, cream cheese and coulis
- bananas, caramel sauce, cream cheese

GO BANANA BREAD (GF)

13.50

Topped with fresh banana, cream cheese, salted caramel sauce, nutty crumbles, and a sprinkle of chocolate soil

Cold-Pressed Juices

DAILY GREEN	9.00
apple, spinach, cos lettuce, celery, cucumber, lemon, lime, mint	
BEET CHIA	9.00
apple, beetroot, lemon, ginger, mint, chia seeds	
GLOW	9.00
watermelon, apple, cucumber, lime,	
ginger	
SUNRISE	8.50
orange, pineapple, grapefruit, ginger, turmeric	
DAWN PATROL	8.50
orange, carrot, ginger, turmeric	
Please ask our team for PACKAGED JUICE options	
Tea	

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Chamomile Lemon and Ginger | Peppermint | Green

All teas are priced at **5.00**

Coffee by Veneziano

	Small	Large
Espresso	4.00	-
Double Espresso	5.00	-
Piccolo	5.00	-
Macchiato	5.00	6.00
Long Black	5.00	6.00
Flat White	5.00	6.00
Latte	5.00	6.00
Cappuccino	5.00	6.00
Cafe Mocha	6.00	7.00
Iced Long Black	6.00	-
Iced Latte	6.00	-

Milkshakes

Chocolate | Vanilla | Caramel | Bubble gum | Peanut butter & Chocolate | Banana | Chai All milkshakes are priced at 8.00

Choice of milk (+1.00)

Skim Soy Almond Oat Lactose free Coconut

Choice of syrups (+0.50)

Caramel
Vanilla
White Chocolate
Almond
Hazelnut
Chai

